PARCEL
NUMBER

03-22-800-106

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

| 36.33 A

PROPERTY

DATE

U

NAME OF OWNER

10-17-90

5-27-97

5-27-97
11-15-02

M.K. HUFFORD CO., INC.

H B H BUILDERS LIMITED

WINGFIELD LEON '&"?I'CKI
P/ATT FAYE |

22 « REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP 14, 800

ST 107,600
SP 148,000

RRNT-34485




